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Fuel Capacity DE38

Fuel Capacity DE38

Note:

http://downeasteryachts.com/info-index/engine/fuel-capacity-de38

Innage = hight of fuel surface above bottom of the tank

Ullage = distance between fuel surface and the top of the tank
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18 17 18.3 1.2 24.2%
17 18 195 1.2 25.7%
16 19 20.7 1.2 27.3%
15 20 21.9 1.2 28.9%
14 21 23.1 1.2 30.5%
13 22 24.7 1.6 32.6%
12 23 26.8 2.0 35.3%
11 24 29.2 2.4 38.5%
10 25 32.0 2.8 42.3%
9 26 35.3 3.2 46.5%
8 27 38.9 3.6 51.3%
7 28 43.0 4.1 56.7%
6 29 47.4 4.5 62.6%
5 30 52.3 4.9 69.0%
4 31 57.6 5.3 75.9%
3 32 63.2 5.7 83.4%
2 33 69.3 6.1 91.5%
1 34 75.8 6.5 100.0%
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